Energy-saving combination LED exit sign
and emergency lighting unit in one compact,
modern design, flexibility and multi-function
capabilities. Innovative LED Lamp heads.
FEATURES
•   Injection-molded, high impact, UL 94 V-0 Thermoplastic
•   Snap- together construction speeds installation
•   Universal mounting plate with quick-connect feature

SD = Self-
Diagnostic
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Remote
Head QTY
0 1 2 3 4
Hrs of
Operation
3 Hrs 2 Hrs 1.5 Hrs N/A N/A
RUN TIME CHART OF REMOTE
CAPABLE PAC0434
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Current(mA)/Power(W)
@120VAC,60Hz@277VAC,60Hz
PAC0434BXGX 32/3.9 15/3.9
PAC0434BXRX 44/5.0 17/4.8
PAC0434BXGXH 32/3.9 15/3.91
PAC0434BXRXH 44/5.0 17/4.85
PAC0434BXGXHRC 32/3.9 15/3.9
PAC0434BXRXHRC 44/5.0 17/4.8
PAC0434BXGXHSD 27/3.0 12/3.0
PAC0434BXRXHSD 25/2.8 11/2.8
PAC0434BXGXHRCSD38/4.1 17/4.2
PAC0434BXRXHRCSD38/4.1 17/4.0
NOTE:   Remote Capable and Self-Diagnostic only available in High Brightness Units
ESW Supply Phone 888-953-3948 www.exitsignwarehouse.com